



National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: LISTING	
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/62826	Date: July 08, 2024
Circular Ref. No: 1207/2024	

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of equity shares of Reliable Data Services Limited on Capital Market Segment (Main Board) pursuant to migration from SME Emerge platform

This has reference to our circular ref. no. NSE/CML/36077 dated October 10, 2017 regarding listing of equity shares of Reliable Data Services Limited on SME EMERGE platform.

The members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the trading in equity shares of Reliable Data Services Limited will be migrated from SME Platform (EMERGE) and admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market Segment – Main Board) with effect from July 10, 2024 and the designated security codes and lot size thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from July 10, 2024.

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Srishti Soni Manager



Annexure

Symbol	RELIABLE
Name of the Company	Reliable Data Services Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE375Y01018
Face Value	Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value	Rs. 10/-
Security Description	Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up
No. of securities	10320000
Distinctive number range	1 to 10320000
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	NA

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Reliable Data Services Limited

GF-22, Hans Bhawan, 1, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, ITO, New Delhi, East Delhi, Delhi-110002 Phone: 23378813/40189100

Company Secretary: Ms. Anisha Kumari Web Site: <u>www.rdspl.com</u> Email id: <u>cs@rdspl.com</u> Financial Year: April 01 - March 31

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company:

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited D-153 A, 1st Floor,

Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi-110020

Contact Person: Mr. Pawan Bisht Tel No: 011-40450193-97 E-Mail: <u>compliances@skylinerta.com</u>